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Anlage
In der Nah - Schulzentrum, 54424 Thalfang
T 06504-1523

Hallenadresse
Ferienpark Himmelberg, 54424 Thalfang

Sportwart/in
Arens, Michelle
T 01716132389 michiarens97@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Thémmes, Karolin
T 06504 8544 karolin.thoemmes@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Siefert, Doris
T 01751623006 doris@hcsclauter.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er) SG
MF: Patrick DreiRig
m 0172 6931353; patrick.dreissig@gmx.de
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Gebel, Rainer

(SG mit TFR Gusenburg )
Greif, Carsten

Boeck, Mathias

(SG mit TFR Gusenburg )
Martin, Christian

DreiRig, Patrick

Kuhnert, Christoph
Briickner, Dominik
Damm, Thorsten

Fetzer, Dominik

(SG mit TFR Gusenburg )
Rosch, Rainer

(SG mit TFR Gusenburg )
Koralewski, Jens

(SG mit TFR Gusenburg )
Gemmel, Martin

(SG mit TFR Gusenburg )
Hechler, Patrick

Mdller, Holger

(SG mit TFR Gusenburg )
Schmidt, Thorsten

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16505308

17703268
17856424

17352659
17956123
18155112
17955765
18355146
18155419
16605409
17953493
16205227

17556121
17756576

17456236

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,1

LK19,3
LK20,7

LK21,9
LK21,8
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK22,1
LK21,7
LK22,5
LK22,2

LK24,2
LK24,3

LK25,0

g GENERALI



